
Hamilton Wentworth District School Board 
H.W.I.A.C. Track and Field Information for Parents 

 
Location:  Mohawk Sports Park – Mohawk Rd. and Upper Kenilworth behind Bernie 
Arbor Baseball Stadium 
 
When: Thursday, May 15th, 2014 
  
 
Please stay out of the infield at all times. 
 
         Track and Field Schedule (*note events may run ahead of schedule) 
 

# TIME NAME OF EVENT # TIME NAME OF EVENT 
 

21 
26 
55 
60 
81 
94 

 

 
9:00 a.m. 

 
Midget Girls Long Jump 
Midget Boys Shot Put 
Junior Girls Triple Jump 
Junior Boys Discus 
Senior Girls High Jump 
Senior Boys Javelin 
 

 
29 
18 
57 
54 
91 
88 

 

 
1:00 
p.m. 

 
Midget Girls Javelin 
Midget Boys High Jump 
Junior Girls Shot Put 
Junior Boys Long Jump 
Senior Girls Discus 
Senior Boys Triple Jump 
 

 
25 
22 
59 
56 
93 
82 

 

 
10:15 
a.m. 

 
Midget Girls Shot Put 
Midget Boys Long Jump 
Junior Girls Discus 
Junior Boys Triple Jump 
Senior Girls Javelin 
Senior Boys High Jump 
 

 
23 
28 
49 
62 
85 
90 

 

 
2:15 
p.m. 

 
Midget Girls Triple Jump 
Midget Boys Discus 
Junior Girls High Jump 
Junior Boys Javelin 
Senior Girls Long Jump 
Senior Boys Shot Put 
 

 
17 
30 
53 
58 
87 
92 

 

 
11:30 
p.m. 

 
Midget Girls High Jump 
Midget Boys Javelin 
Junior Girls Long Jump 
Junior Boys Shot Put 
Senior Girls Triple Jump 
Senior Boys Discus 
 

 
27 
24 
61 
50 
89 
86 

 
3:30 
p.m. 

 
Midget Girls Discus 
Midget Boys Triple Jump 
Junior Girls Javelin 
Junior Boys High Jump 
Senior Girls Shot Put 
Senior Boys Long Jump 

 

 
# TIME EVENT DESCRIPTION 

97 
 

98 

9:00 a.m. Open Girls 1500 M Steeplechase 
Open Boys 2000 M 
Steeplechase* 

Final 



13 
45 
77 
14 
46 
78 

9:15 a.m. Midget Girls 80 M Hurdles 
Junior Girls 80 M Hurdles 
Senior Girls 100 M Hurdles 
Midget Boys 100 M Hurdles 
Junior Boys 100 M Hurdles 
Senior Boys 110 M Hurdles 

Timed Sections 

1 
33 
65 
2 

34 
66 

9:45 a.m. Midget Girls 100 M 
Junior Girls 100 M 
Senior Girls 100 M 
Midget Boys 100 M 
Junior Boys 100 M 
Senior Boys 100 M 

Semi-Final 

9 
41 
73 
10 
42 
74 

106 
108 

10:45 a.m. Midget Girls 1500 M 
Junior Girls 1500 M 
Senior Girls 1500 M 
Midget Boys 1500 M 
Junior Boys 1500 M 
Senior Boys 1500 M 
Blind Male 1500 M 
Wheelchair Male 1500 M 

Final 

5 
37 
69 
6 

38 
70 

11:30 a.m. Midget Girls 400 M 
Junior Girls 400 M 
Senior Girls 400 M 
Midget Boys 400 M 
Junior Boys 400 M 
Senior Boys 400 M 

Final  
Timed Sections  

(slow-fast) 

1 
33 
65 
2 

34 
66 

103 
104 

12:00 Midget Girls 100 M 
Junior Girls 100 M 
Senior Girls 100 M 
Midget Boys 100 M 
Junior Boys 100 M 
Senior Boys 100 M 
Ambulatory Female 100 M 
Ambulatory Male 100 M 

Final 



 
15 
47 
79 
16 
48 
80 

12:30 p.m. Midget Girls 300 M Hurdles 
Junior Girls 300 M Hurdles 
Senior Girls 400 M Hurdles 
Midget Boys 300 M Hurdles 
Junior Boys 300 M Hurdles 
Senior Boys 400 M Hurdles 

Final  
Timed Sections  

(slow-fast) 

7 
39 
71 
8 

40 
72 

105 
107 

1:15 p.m. Midget Girls 800 M 
Junior Girls 800 M 
Senior Girls 800 M 
Midget Boys 800 M 
Junior Boys 800 M 
Senior Boys 800 M 
Blind Female 800 M 
Wheelchair Female 800 M 

Final 
Timed Sections 

(Box Starts) 

3 
35 
67 
4 

36 
68 

1:45 p.m. Midget Girls 200 M 
Junior Girls 200 M 
Senior Girls 200 M 
Midget Boys 200 M 
Junior Boys 200 M 
Senior Boys 200 M 

Final  
Timed Sections 

 (slow-fast) 

11 
43 
75 
12 
44 
76 

2:45 p.m. Midget Girls 3000 M) 
Junior Girls 3000 M) 
Senior Girls 3000 M) 
Midget Boys 3000 M 
Junior Boys 3000 M 
Senior Boys 3000 M 

Final 
will be run together 

96 
95 
64 
63 
32 
31 

3:30 p.m. Senior Boys 400 M Relay 
Senior Girls 400 M Relay 
Junior Boys 400 M Relay 
Junior Girls 400 M Relay 
Midget Boys 400 M Relay 
Midget Girls 400 M Relay 

Final 

100 
99 

4:15 p.m. Open Boys 1600 M Relay 
Open Girls 1600 M Relay 

Final 

 
 
 
Any questions please contact: 
 
Al Milloy (al.milloy@hwdsb.on.ca) 
Track and Field convener 
HWDSB 
 


